
Sorted on best lap time

Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

71 
101 
191 

45 
193 

24 
85 

4 
40 

2 
4 
6 

62 
79 
89 
91 
97 

115 
814 

Name 

Torin Collins 
Jordan Szoke 
Justin Knapik 
Andrew Van Winkle 
Bronti Verbeek 
Sebastien Tremblay 

Mavrick Cyr 
Marco Sousa 
Tosh Gable 
Neil Lauzon 
Jon Bullee 
Philip DeGama-Blanchet 
Mackenzie Weil 
Brian Taylor 
Matthew Simpson 
Brian Worsdall 
Ryan McGowan 
Connor Campbell 

Hometown 

Calgary AB 
Lynden ON 
edmonton AB 
Chilliwack BC 
Calgary AB 
Oka QC 

Quebec City QC 
Schomberg ON 
sherwood park  ab 
Calgary AB 
Edmonton AB 
Calgary AB 
Keene ON 
Edmonton AB 
Bowmanville ON 
Edmonton AB 
Calgary AB 
Edwards ON 

Make 

Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
Suzuki 
BMW 
Suzuki 

Ducati 
Suzuki 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
Honda 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
Yamaha 
BMW 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 

Model/Engine 

ZX10R 
ZX-10R 
R6 
GSXR-600 
S1000RR 
GSX-R750 

Panigale V2 
GSX-R750 
YZF-R1 
YZF-R6 
CBR1000RR-R SP 
ZX-6R 
ZX-6R 
Ninja ZX-6R 
YZF-R6 
S1000RR 
ZX10R 
ZX10R 

Laps 

8 
8 
5 
7 
7 
5 
5 
5 
7 

Best Tm 

1:42.621 
1:45.893 
1:50.125 
1:50.298 
1:51.373 
1:51.385 
1:52.005 
1:53.383 
1:58.235 

In Lap 

5 
7 
5 
5 
7 
5 
5 
2 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Gap 

3.272 
4.232 
0.173 
1.075 
0.012 
0.620 
1.378 
4.852 

Diff 

3.272 
7.504 
7.677 
8.752 
8.764 
9.384 

10.762 
15.614 

Total Tm 

15:36.375 
16:15.784 
11:30.472 
15:13.465 
15:29.436 
11:38.360 
11:41.302 
11:24.457 
16:05.740 
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